PS51940221   page 1
February 15, 2022 9:18 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
• Matte white door provides access to drivers and LED from below
• Lens options - ribbed, smooth, round & square perforated
• High performance efficacy up to 157 lumens per watt

PS51940221   page 2
February 15, 2022 9:18 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24CZ-LD5-45-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series (2) Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (5)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
24CZ=2x4
Cruze SB
[Blank]=Flat
White Steel
Door (standard)
LD5=LED 5.0 Cruze SB
30=3000 Lumens (3)
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
65=6500 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens (3)
75=7500 Lumens (3)
Standard Efficacy
30SE=3000 Lumens
35SE=3500 Lumens
40SE=4000 Lumens
45SE=4500 Lumens
50SE=5000 Lumens
55SE=5500 Lumens (4)
60SE=6000 Lumens (4)
65SE=6500 Lumens (3), (4)
[Blank]=Ribbed
Frosted Acrylic Lens
(standard)
S=Smooth Frosted
Acrylic Lens
SQP=Smooth Lens
with Square Pattern
Insert
RDP=Smooth Lens
with Round Pattern
Insert
HRP=High-Efficiency
Round Perf Inlay
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (6)
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage (Class 2) (C)
120V=120 Volt (7)
277V=277 Volt (7)